

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अधिकतम 100 एक मी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त थी.....राष्ट्र, 8/11/20.....
सहायक अभियन्ता मापीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....राष्ट्र.....को निर्दिष्ट
किया जाता है

Wm. 8/11/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
मान्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मनुस्की
C. 8/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2466

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>15. on A/c Bill</u>				
<u>Name of work: - Construction of 2 roads</u>					
<u>from Hazipur Kalau Pokhar</u>					
<u>to Kanai South side under</u>					
<u>M.G.S.Y. (S)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency: - Smt. Vikash Kumar Singh</u>					
<u>At - Mahadevsthan Jaganpur</u>					
<u>Aggr. No - 79 SBD/2020-21</u>					
<u>Aggr. value (A) Rs 13910316.00</u>					
<u>B) Rs 2205207.00</u>					
<u>Rs 1,61,15623.00</u>					
<u>Date of start - 23/6/2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 22/6/2021 (As per Aggr.)</u>					
<u>Work done</u>					
<u>1) Loc. & fixing working Benchmark</u>					
<u>Attn - 15 No.</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13.) PIV PCC M.S. as lining Course — do — 219.					
Qty = 5.40 m ³ videt (31)					
at Rs. 5778.09/m ³ — Rs. 31202.00					
(14.) PIV & Lining PCC M.S. Grade — do — 219.					
Qty = 52.33 m ³ videt (31)					
at Rs. 6592.47/m ³ — Rs. 344984.00					
(15.) PIV weep hole					
Qty = 37.00 m ³ videt (31)					
at Rs. 107.91/m ³ — Rs. 3993.00					
(16.) PIV & Lining PCC Capillary — do — 219.					
Qty = 1.20 m ³ videt (31)					
at Rs. 6592.47/m ³ — Rs. 7911.00					
(17.) Casts of Corrugated Sub base GSB work					
Qty = 60.87 m ³ videt (31)					
at Rs. 2983.25/m ³ — Rs. 181621.00					
(18.) PIV, Lining, W.S.M.S. — do — 219.					
Qty = 117.61 m ³ videt (32)					
at Rs. 3782.92/m ³ — Rs. 444907.00					
(19.) Casts of unreinforced CC Pavement 150 grade					
Qty = 250.89 m ³ videt (32)					
at Rs. 7285.67/m ³ — Rs. 1827902.00					

Total = Rs.
Continuation

14/05/2023 Continuation

Continuation